Northern Vermont Council
2012 J3 Standings - Women
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SCHOEPKE, Sandra
CURRIER, Bridget B
WATTS, Jordan R
SHAW, Eva

O'BRIEN, Nina
KAPLAN, Amelia
CURTIS, Ellie
GERRARD, Olivia
HARRINGTON, Abby
O'SHEA, Meg
CAMPBELL, Katie
O'TOOLE, Katelyn
RAND, Karin
ESTEVE-BIETO, Anna
GAILIUNAS, Kara
LORD, Madison R
SKOVRAN, Juliana
LEIBUNDGUT, Nicole
SULLIVAN, Abigail
ASHNAULT, Dannica
RYAN, Rebecca
HARRINGTON, Tory
ROSEN, Katy
MORTON, Isobel
HANUS, Alexandra
FREDERICK, Amelia
GRABOWSKI, Madison
CASAVANT, Emma
SMITH, Wren
KLINKENBERG, Ingrid
STOKES, Katherine
ROSS, Bay

HORN, Christine E
KANTOR, Shelby
ZILKA, Katie
ANDERSON, Callie
PRICE, Tarrah
HLADIK, Lucie-rose
WRY, Sarah C
MCGLAFLIN, Sydney
FAIGEL, Isabe
MEYNARD, Sophia
OWENS, Emma
WOOLLEY, Mercedes
HARNSBERGER, Ellen
DRISCOLL, Meghan
COLE, Catherine
DOEMLAND, Edith
MCKOWN, Eliza
MATTHES-THERIAULT, Olivia
PROVOST, Samantha
WALDMAN, Emma
VEZINA-DUFRESNE, Cassandre
GOODMAN, Emily
ZICARELLI, Bryce J ms
FRANK, Rebecca

USSA#
E6091292
E6072896
E6012918
E5872270
E6052252
E5999578
E6057707
E6193809
E6154934
E5945688
E6234048
E6064489
E6058648
X6324487
E6108765
E6051320
E6065502
E6057483
E6055701
E6124812
E5985791
E6096994
E6071799
E6056592
E6009955
E6147888
E6067615
E6095756
E6056733
E6166748
E6075113
X6388789
E6091748
E6040372
E6252191
E6051296
X6383210
E6158257
E6095939
E6162812
E6002323
E5999461
E6075618
E6082804
E6054530
E6094338
E6214443
E6060511
E6266644
E6198089
E6057814
E6227264
X6041636
X6075162
E6302283
E6331942

YOB
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997

CLUB
MMSC
BMA
BMA
BMA
BMA
GMVS
GMVS
BMA
COCH
GMVS
GMVS
MMSC
COCH
BMA
GMVS
BMA
GMVS
GMVS
BMA
BMA
GMVS
COCH
GMVS
GMVS
BMA
COCH
GMVS
SNSC
BMA
MMSC
MRSC
BMA
GMVS
BMA
MMSC
GMVS
GMVS
COCH
MRSC
GMVS
BMA
GMVS
COCH
GMVS
GMVS
MMSC
GMVS
GMVS
MMSC
MMSC
GMVS
GMVS
JAY
JAY
MMSC
GMVS

Cochrans SL

R1
1
DF
DQ
2
11
3
51
9
6
5
7
DF
4
DF
46
48
38
17
22
8
16
43
12
33
31
50
20
24
18
21
47
19
29
26
24
10
14
13
DF
15
27
23
44
32
49
28
34
DF
35
30
37
42
36
39
DF
DS

R2
4
5

13

16

12

32
14
23
17
10
25
20
18
19
30
11
26
21
37
36
23
34
33
39
57
28
38
29
35
22
42
31
44
40
49
45
48
47
46
27
DQ
41
52
50
51
54
43
DS

R3
3
7

12

DF

13
5
1

24
6
2
9

14
4

51

10

46

19

11

15

25

17

22

18
8

21

16

37

28

20

35

30

32

41

36

34

23

26

27

45

30

39

33

44

54

42

38

40

29

43

DF

48

DS

49

50

47

DS

Burke GS
R4 R5 R6
16 8 6
1 1 1
4 2 3
3 3 2
2 4 DF
11 23 DF
7 5 41
15 9 9
28 25 19
17 12 12
6 7
8 18 7
26 24 17
20 10 10
5 6 5
12 11 13
22 13 48
29 19 11
13 15 8
21 16 DF
9 17 16
25 22 23
33 39 24
14 26 15
DF 14 DS
18 27 20
43 41 37
23 30 22
53 21 DF
DS DS DS
32 36 28
27 31 21
19 29 18
10 20 14
383 31 29
31 40 34
30 28 DF
39 35 31
24 33 26
46 44 38
35 37 25
37 DF 27
DS DS DS
44 43 33
45 46 36
36 34 35
42 47 39
DS DS DS
52 53 45
34 38 30
49 52 46
DS DS DS
51 49 47
50 51 43
41 41 32
DS DS DS

Stowe GS

R7 R8 R9
1 2 1
19 1 8
7 5 5
35 3 20
2 4 2

8
DS DS DS
3 6 3

18 11
DS DS DS
DS DS DS
5 7 6
11 13 12
6 9 7
DS DS DS
22 DF DF
9 10 9
DS DS DS
DQ 14 DF
10 12 10
DS DS DS
16 15 14
11 16 13
DF DS DS
13 DF DF
15 19 16
24 24 21
32 22 25
DF 11 DF
18 23 19
20 21 18
17 20 17
DS DS DS
DF DS DS
14 17 15
34 32 32
DS DS DS
28 26 26
21 28 23
25 27 24
23 25 22
30 30 28
383 31 33
29 33 30
31 35 31
DS DS DS
27 29 27
DS DS DS
26 34 29
DS DS DS
36 37 36
DF 39 DF
37 36 35
33 38 34
DS DS DS
40 41 39

Sugarbush SL

R10 R1l1 R12

6
DF
1

5
DS
3
19
1
2
50
7
DF
13
21
12
17
10
15
6
9
14
22
DS
8

24
DS
25
16
20
18
23
31
27
DS
26
DS
DS
33
11
29
30
28
43
40
35
32
36
34
42
37
44
DS
45
38
41
48
39
47

3
DS
1
18
31
2
32
6
DF

DF

DF

23
11
10
DS
DF
27
24
DS
14
20
13
12
21
17
15
DS
16
DS
DS
19
DF
34
25
36
39
30
22
28
26
29
42
35
40
DS
37
33
38
43
DF
41

BEST
5
8
9
10
11
11
15
18
25
25
27
31
33
34
40
40
41
50
56
56
56
66
68
70
74
80
81
88
89
91
91
91
94
98
98
99
101
109
114
118
119
122
129
143
147
147
151
156
160
162
173
179
181
182
185
196
197
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RANK NAME

57
58
59
60
61
62

HARRIS, Isabella
ROSALES, Victoria
KETTERSON, Lilias
QUEALLY, Cally
SALTS, Ashlyn
UTTER, Kathleen

USSA#
E6071781
E6088256
E6311245
E6210041
E6079537
E6000384

YOB
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997

CLUB
GMVS
SNSC
MMSC
GMVS
MRSC
GMVS

Cochrans SL

R1
40
40
45
DS
DF
DS

R2
53
55
56
DS
DS
DS

R3
53
52
55
DS
DS
DS

Burke GS
R4 R5 R6
48 50 44
40 45 40
DS DS DS
47 48 41
DS DS DS
DS DS DS

Stowe GS
R7 R8 R9
39 42 37
DS DS DS
41 40 38
DS DS DS
DS DS DS
DS DS DS

Sugarbush SL

R10 R1l1 R12

DS
45
DF
DS
DS
DS

DS
46
49
DS
DS
DS

DS
44
DF
DS
DS
DS

BEST
5
202
209
213
999
999
999



